Top Ten Team Scores

44th Big 10 Tournament

At Illinois 3/7 - 3/8/58

Team Champion

Outstanding Wrestler

1 lowa 51 (2
2 lllinois 48 (2)
3 Michigan State 4 (1)
4 Minnesota 35 (1)
5 Michigan 28 (2)
5 Indiana 28

Champions and Place Winners

123

130

137

147

157

167

177

UNL

1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:

1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:

Dick Mueller - Minnesota (3-0)
Paul Bane - Indiana (6-3)

Max Pearson - Michigan (5-2)
Dave Camaione - Ohio State (7-3)
Gene Luttrell - lowa (7-5)

Don Morrison - Indiana (WBF 5:17)
Simon Roberts - lowa (3-2)

Jim Reifsteck - Minnesota (6-0)
Werner Holzer - lllinois (5-4)

Ron Baker - Minnesota (3-1)

Jack Marchello - Michigan (6-0)
Cliff Chappell - Purdue (5-1)

Tim Woodin - Michigan State (WBF 8:21)
Gil Mesic - Purdue (6-2)

Bob Norman - lllinois (4-2 OT)
Jim Craig - lowa (2-1)

Compiled by wrestlingstats.com

lowa - 51 Points

Max Pearson

Number of Individual Champs in parentheses

- Michigan

7 Purdue

8 Ohio State
9 Wisconsin
10 Northwestern

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:

4th

Larry Moser - lowa
Pat Palumbo - Ohio Stat

Rex Whitlatch - lllinois

Bill Muther - lllinois
Don Olsen - Wisconsin

Nick Petronka - Indiana
Tom Gabbard - lllinois

Bill Carpenter - Purdue

Bill Wright - Minnesota
Vince Gonino - Ohio Sta

Gary Kurdelmeier - lowa
George |hnat - Indiana

: Jim Henley - Purdue

22
15

e

Don Stroud - Michigan State

Bob Moser - Michigan State

te

Ken Maidlow - Michigan State

1958 |



