44th Big 10 Tournament At Illinois 3/7 - 3/8/58

Team Champion Iowa - 51 Points

Outstanding Wrestler Max Pearson - Michigan

Top Ten Team Scores Number of Individual Champs in parentheses

1 Iowa	51 (2)	7 Purdue	22
2 Illinois	48 (2)	8 Ohio State	15
3 Michigan State	44 (1)	9 Wisconsin	4
4 Minnesota	35 (1)	10 Northwestern	3
5 Michigan	28 (2)		
5 Indiana	28		

Champions and Place Winners

123	1st: Dick Mueller - Minnesota (3-0) 3rd: Paul Bane - Indiana (6-3)	2nd: Larry Moser - Iowa4th: Pat Palumbo - Ohio State
130	1st: Max Pearson - Michigan (5-2) 3rd: Dave Camaione - Ohio State (7-3)	2nd: Don Stroud - Michigan State4th: Rex Whitlatch - Illinois
137	1st: Gene Luttrell - Iowa (7-5) 3rd: Don Morrison - Indiana (WBF 5:17)	2nd: Bill Muther - Illinois4th: Don Olsen - Wisconsin
147	1st: Simon Roberts - Iowa (3-2) 3rd: Jim Reifsteck - Minnesota (6-0)	2nd: Nick Petronka - Indiana4th: Tom Gabbard - Illinois
157	1st: Werner Holzer - Illinois (5-4) 3rd: Ron Baker - Minnesota (3-1)	2nd: Bob Moser - Michigan State4th: Bill Carpenter - Purdue
167	1st: Jack Marchello - Michigan (6-0) 3rd: Cliff Chappell - Purdue (5-1)	2nd: Bill Wright - Minnesota4th: Vince Gonino - Ohio State
177	1st: Tim Woodin - Michigan State (WBF 8:21) 3rd: Gil Mesic - Purdue (6-2)	2nd: Gary Kurdelmeier - Iowa4th: George Ihnat - Indiana
UNL	1st: Bob Norman - Illinois (4-2 OT) 3rd: Jim Craig - Iowa (2-1)	2nd: Ken Maidlow - Michigan State4th: Jim Henley - Purdue